VDL Mufa redukcyjna PVC-U 63
mm X 50 mm KW 12.5bar szary
typ wykonana z rury (7002459)

V=L Vande Lande
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Typ
Materiat
Rozmiar
Pofaczenie

Cisnienie

WYMIARY

Forma
L
@Di-1
@Di-2
P-1

P-2

szary

wykonana z rury

PVC-U

63 mMm x50 mm

KW

12.5 bar

formowana recznie

105 mm

63 mm

50 mm

40 mm

33 mm
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